



PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT HARYANA (BUILDINGS & ROADS BRANCH) REWARI Email-pwd-eepd-rewari@hry.nic.in Ph. 01274-253703

То

The District Education officer, Rewari

Dated 28/01/2023

Subject: July Safety Certificate.

No. 3183

Reference your office letter no. G-2/2020/32 dated 27.01.2020.

It is intimated, that the building of Sarvan International School Nangli Parsapur road Bawal Distt. Rewari was inspected by the Sub Divisional Engineer, Provl. Sub Division No.2, PWD B&R Br, Rewari and the building is found structurally safe on visual inspection The safety certificate is hereby issued for one year.

DA/ Nil.

Executive Engineer, Provl. Division PWD B&R Br., Rewari. A

Endst. No.

Dated

Copy of the above is forwarded to the Sub Divisional Engineer, ProvI. Sub Division No.II, PWD B&R Br., Rewari for information w.r.t. his letter no. 228 dated 28.01.2020.

DA/ nil

Executive Engineer, Provl. Division PWD B&R B Rewari.